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T.S. Hill Middle School Caendar of Events October 5th - October 10th

Dexter T.S. Hill Middle School - Thislisting of T.S. Hill Middle School activitiesisa
service offered by the ShowMe Times, working in partnership with Scott Kruse, Middle
School Principal and the Dexter Public Schools for your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community isthe key to everyone's future!

If you would like to submit information and a picture of a student and his/her
accomplishments, send it to dloflin@showmetimes.com

Calendar

Tues Oct 6 GBB vs. Doniphan 5:30
FBall vs. Kennett 6:00

Thurs Oct 8 GBB vs. Holcomb 5:30

FB @ Scott City 6:00

Mon Oct 12 GBB v Woodland 5:30

CC-SCAA Mest 4:00
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<p>Tues 

Tues Oct 13 GBB vs. Bluff 5:30

Thurs Oct 15 GBB @ Neelyville 6:00

CC-SEMO Conf. Meet 4:00

Sat Oct 17 CC @ Farmington 12:00

Mon Oct 19 GBB @ Jackson 5:30

Mon Oct 19 Scholastic Online Book Fair through November 1.

Tues Oct 20 Taent Search

Thurs Oct 22 OLSAT Test-6th Grade Students
EARLY Dismissal 11:00

Fri Oct 23 NO SCHOOL

Sat Oct 24 CC @ Dexter 11:00

Mon Oct 26 GBB @ Sikeston 5:00

Tues Oct 27 GBB @ Cape 4:30

Thurs Oct 29 BBall vs. Bernie 5:30

https.//showmetimes.com/Blogpost/venl/TS-Hill-Middl e-School -Cal endar-of - Events-October-5th--October-
10th

Go to post



https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/venl/TS-Hill-Middle-School-Calendar-of-Events-October-5th--October-10th
https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fshowmetimes.com%2FBlogpost%2Fvenl%2FTS-Hill-Middle-School-Calendar-of-Events-October-5th--October-10th
https://twitter.com/intent/tweet?url=https%3A%2F%2Fshowmetimes.com%2FBlogpost%2Fvenl%2FTS-Hill-Middle-School-Calendar-of-Events-October-5th--October-10th&text=T.S.+Hill+Middle+School+Calendar+of+Events+October+5th+-+October+10th
https://www.linkedin.com/cws/share?url=https%3A%2F%2Fshowmetimes.com%2FBlogpost%2Fvenl%2FTS-Hill-Middle-School-Calendar-of-Events-October-5th--October-10th
mailto:?subject=T.S. Hill Middle School Calendar of Events October 5th - October 10th&body=https://showmetimes.com/Blogpost/venl/TS-Hill-Middle-School-Calendar-of-Events-October-5th--October-10th
/blog.php?&PostId=venl&Single=1&Pdf=1

More from ShowMe Times:

SUBSCRIBE TO "LOCAL SCHOOLS!
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